^ ? T / W f f 1 suspense ff// f / ? / 1 ^ 1 uoooeoav ^ 1 ™ ^ / f
ABOVE THIS UNE FOR DIVISION USE ONLY
NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
- Engineering Bureau -
2040 South Pacheco, Santa Fe, NM 87505
ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATION C O V E R S H E E T
THIS COVERSHEET IS MANDATORY FOR ALL ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATION FOR EXCEPTIONS TO DIVISION RULES AND REGULATIONS
WHICH REQUIRE PROCESSING AT THE DIVISION LEVEL IN SANTA FE

EFFECTIVE DATE
REGION CD
MP TYPE CODE
85892
19980601
42
10
** DATA AT TEST PRESSURE UNLESS NOTED **
SAN JUAN 27-5 UNIT 138E
SAN JUAN
GAS METER WELLHEAD SALES
SAMPLE TYPE CODE (GAS,LIQ,BTU) GAS
SAMPLE DATE 19980601
SAMPLE LINE PRESSURE (PSIG)
SAMPLE LINE TEMPERATURE (DEG F)
TEST DATE
TEST PRESSURE (PSIG)
TEST TEMPERATURE (DEG F)
TEST LIFE (MONTHS)
TESTER SOURCE BA NUMBER
TEST PURPOSE CODE
BTU/CF
(AT 14.73 PSIG) --
WET 1197.806 DRY 1219.000
_14.730
60
6
03 8689 PETROLEUM LAND CORP
BTU/CF
WET _1197.806 DRY _1219.000
VAPOR FACTOR
03=DETAIL SCR
11=PREV SCR
21=REFRESH SCR
04=MP-NM BRWS
12=MAIN MENU
22=PREV MENU
06=MP/DS LST
24=HELP
07=MP/WN LST
2 0=NEXT REC
PA1=TERMINATE
OPR008M2 3006 O008 CHROMATOGRAPH GAS SAMPLE DETAIL 12:27:08.0 08/05/98
HYDROGEN
HELIUM
NITROGEN
OXYGEN
HYDROGEN SULFIDE
CARBON DIOXIDE
METHANE
ETHANE
PROPANE
ISO-BUTANE
N-BUTANE
ISO-PENTANE
N-PENTANE
HEXANE
HEXANE PLUS
HEPTANE PLUS
TOTALS
MOL
1. 94
0 . 54
_79.55
JL0.89
4 . 07
0 . 52
1.20
0.3 6
0.41
0 .52
100.00
GPM
(AT 14.73)
2.9131
1.1217
0.1701
0.3784
0.1317
0.1485
0 .2269
5.0904